
 

 

 

 

 

BROOKE HILL ACADEMY TRUST 

TERM DATES 2023-2024 

 

Term 1  

Schools open  
Monday 4th September 2023  

Schools close 
Friday 13th October 2023 
 

Term 2  

Schools open  
Monday 30th October 2023 

Schools close 
Thursday 21st December 2023 
 
BANK HOLIDAY 5TH AND 26TH DECEMBER 
1ST JANUARY 

Term 3   

Schools open 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
 

Schools close 
Friday 16th February 2024 

Term 4   

Schools open 
Monday 26th February 2024  

Schools close 
Thursday 28th March 2024 
 
BANK HOLIDAY 29TH MARCH & 1ST APRIL 
 

Term 5  

Schools open 
Monday 15th April 2024 
 
 

Schools close 
Friday 24th May 2024 
 
BANK HOLIDAY 6TH MAY & 27TH MAY 
 

Term 6  

Schools open 
Monday 3rd June 2024 
 

Schools close 
Friday 19th July 2024 
 

 


